2025 UHC CONFERENCE

HOUSING MATTERS CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP FORM

Foundation Sponsor

\$10,000

5 Tickets

• Sponsor Name and Logo Recognized at Keynote Speaker

- Logo on Cover of the Conference Program
- Lunch Sponsor
- 2025-2026 UHC Membership
- Verbal Recognition

• Full Page Program Ad

- 6 Scholarships on YOUR Behalf
- Logo on Website
- Resource Table

Cornerstone Sponsor

\$7,500

4 Tickets

• Reception Sponsor

- 2025-2026 UHC Membership
- Verbal Recognition
- Full Page Program Ad

• Full Page Program Ad

- 4 Scholarships on YOUR Behalf
- Logo on Website
- Resource Table

Pillar Sponsor

\$5,000

3 Tickets

• 2025-2026 UHC Membership

- Verbal Recognition
- Half Page Program Ad

• 2 Scholarships on YOUR Behalf

- Logo on Website
- Resource Table

Community Sponsor

\$2,500

2 Tickets

• Half Page Program Ad

- 1 Scholarships on YOUR Behalf
- · Logo on Website

• Resource Table

Advocate Sponsor

\$1,000

I Ticket

• Logo on Website

• Resource Table

Nonprofit Sponsor - Discounted Rate

\$500

• Logo on Website

I Ticket

• Resource Table



WE ARE EXCITED TO SEE YOU THERE!

Join us in making a difference and sponsor the 2025 Housing Matters Conference!

We are thrilled to invite you to sponsor this year's highly anticipated Housing Matters Conference, taking place **Monday, September 8 – Wednesday, September 10, 2025, at the Zermatt Resort in Midway, Utah.** Your partnership is essential to the success of this event and to advancing our shared mission of expanding access to affordable housing.

Confirm your sponsorship by July 7, 2025, to ensure your support is featured in our pre-conference marketing materials. Individual tickets are available for purchase, making it easy for everyone to enjoy the event in a way that works best for them.

Last year's conference was an extraordinary success, thanks to sponsors like you! Over 400 affordable housing professionals gathered to learn, share, and collaborate through powerful sessions, interactive breakouts, and inspirational speakers. Your generosity also made it possible to provide scholarships, giving participants the opportunity to attend educational sessions they might not have experienced otherwise.

Why sponsor in 2025?

This year promises to be even more impactful, with unparalleled opportunities to connect with leading experts, government officials, and professionals shaping the future of affordable housing and community development. By sponsoring, you'll help us continue to create spaces for innovation, collaboration, and meaningful change.

For questions or more information, please don't hesitate to **contact us at 801-364-0077** or email Danette Larsen at **dlarsen@utahhousing.org**.

Thank you for considering this opportunity to drive lasting change in our communities. Together, we can lead with hope and make a meaningful difference!

With gratitude,

Tara Rollins

Executive Director
Utah Housing Coalition



Full Name:		How Will You Be Paying?	
Street Address:		☐ Credit Card ☐	ACH Check Online
City:	State: Zip Code:	Card Number:	
Phone:	Email:	EXP:	CVS:
Donation Level: Sponsor Level: Amount:		Scan the QR code to donate or mail checks payable or this slip to the Utah Housing Coalition to: 230 S 500 W #216 Salt Lake City , Utah 84101	